

Texas Jewish Historical Society

Donation Form

Donations to the Texas Jewish Historical Society help fund important programs for preserving and sharing the history of Jews in Texas. A donation may be contributed as a memorial, honorific, or support for the Society. All donations are recognized in the quarterly *TJHS Magazine*.

An acknowledgment fro	om TJHS should be sent to: [Name, Mailing Address]
Donor's Email:	Phone:
Donor's Name and Mail	ing Address (All contact information is required):
Donation Amount: \$	
☐ I prefer that my don	nation remains Anonymous.
Publication Permission I give permission to	a <mark>(required)</mark> a use my name for publication in Kessler Fund Donor List
☐ In Support of TJH	IS:
☐ In Honor of:	
☐ In Memory of:	
Purpose of Donation:	
Date:	_

Please send this completed donation form, along with a bank check, to:

Texas Jewish Historical Society P. O. Box 10193 Austin, TX 78766-0193

Texas Jewish Historical Society, Inc., is a 501(c)3 nonprofit organization. Contributions to TJHS are tax deductible within the limits of the law.